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1 Millennium Schwarzenburg 87 86 86 83 2 2 0 0 346 87 86 86 83
2 Muesch de Housi frage Heitenried 89 84 84 81 0 0 0 2 340 89 84 84 81
3 Jedesmal Schwarzenburg 79 82 87 84 2 2 2 2 340 87 84 82 79
4 Makenntsi Heitenried 84 85 82 81 2 2 2 2 340 85 84 82 81
5 Rumpelstiuzli Schwarzenburg 77 86 83 79 2 0 2 2 331 86 83 79 77
6 Ki Ahnig Heitenried 84 75 78 85 2 2 2 2 330 85 84 78 75
7 Äu Eti's Carabinieri Heitenried 76 85 82 76 2 2 2 2 327 85 82 76 76
8 Pulee Schwarzenburg 76 81 85 71 2 2 2 2 321 85 81 76 71
9 Hanibal Heitenried 81 66 82 84 2 2 2 2 321 84 82 81 66

10 Chupa chup Schwarzenburg 71 73 82 82 2 2 2 2 316 82 82 73 71
11 4 Gewinnt Schwarzenburg 70 76 79 78 2 2 2 2 311 79 78 76 70
12 Jungschützen 2 Heitenried 70 73 68 69 2 2 2 2 288 73 70 69 68
13 Jungschützen 1 Heitenried 62 59 68 72 2 2 2 2 269 72 68 62 59
14 Einzelschützen Schwarzenburg 57 68 0 0 2 2 0 0 129 68 57 0 0

Zusatzpunkte
Höheres 
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Siffert Roger 1967 E Heitenried 89 0 89 99

2 Ineichen Thomas 1976 E Schwarzenburg 87 2 89 99

3 Jenni Peter 1955 V Schwarzenburg 87 2 89 96

4 Nydegger Adrian 1974 E Schwarzenburg 86 2 88 96

5 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried 85 2 87 100

6 Näf Christoph 1993 E Heitenried 85 2 87 93

7 Brünisholz Jürg 1946 SV Schwarzenburg 85 2 87 90

8 Zahno Othmar 1963 E Heitenried 85 2 87 89

9 Riesen Rolf 1964 E Schwarzenburg 86 0 86 95

10 Leuenberger Beat 1973 E Schwarzenburg 86 0 86 91

11 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried 84 2 86 96

12 Burger Bruno 1957 V Heitenried 84 2 86 95

13 Maurer Walter 1961 E Heitenried 84 2 86 93

14 Mischler Toni 1981 E Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 93

15 Beyeler Alfred 1962 E Schwarzenburg 83 2 85 99

16 Schaller Edgar 1955 V Heitenried 84 0 84 97

17 Vögeli Hansruedi 1963 E Heitenried 84 0 84 92

18 Arn Simon 1999 J Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 99

19 Zahno Stefan 1968 E Heitenried 82 2 84 97

20 Brülhart Yolanda 1965 E Heitenried 82 2 84 96

21 Suter Marc 1981 E Heitenried 82 2 84 94

22 Flühmann Christoph 1999 J Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 94

23 Mischler Hansruedi 1951 V Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 91

24 Hirter Marco 1976 E Schwarzenburg 83 0 83 94

25 Wyssen Heinrich 1944 SV Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 100

26 Brülhart Erwin 1963 E Heitenried 81 2 83 99

27 Dutly Adrian 1993 E Heitenried 81 2 83 94

28 Aebischer Hubert 1945 SV Heitenried 81 2 83 89

29 Koller Daniel 1965 E Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 96

30 Keller Hanspeter 1950 V Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 85

31 Künzi Luca 2002 JJ Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 85

32 Mihailovic Goran 1968 E Heitenried 78 2 80 96

33 Sieber Sabrina 1997 J Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 95

34 Zwahlen Fritz 1963 E Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 95

35 Schöller Marc 1998 J Heitenried 76 2 78 94

36 Gurtner Reto 1966 E Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 87

37 Maurer Thomas 1988 E Heitenried 76 2 78 87

38 Nydegger Priska 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 72

39 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried 75 2 77 95

40 Bühler Kyrill 2001 JJ Schwarzenburg 73 2 75 91

41 Zahno Michael 1998 J Heitenried 73 2 75 85

42 Scheidegger Christian 1998 J Heitenried 72 2 74 91

43 Stalder Daniel 1968 E Schwarzenburg 71 2 73 99

44 Maurer Pascal 2002 JJ Schwarzenburg 71 2 73 80

45 Künzi Nico 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 70 2 72 89

46 Mühlemann Michael 1998 J Heitenried 70 2 72 87

47 Mathys Fabian 1999 J Heitenried 69 2 71 88
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48 Lüthi Hans 1952 V Schwarzenburg 68 2 70 95

49 Zaugg Sven 2002 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 92

50 Schmutz Nicolas 2002 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 88

51 Hayoz Bruno 1947 SV Heitenried 66 2 68 78

52 Saurer Angela 2002 JJ Heitenried 62 2 64 91

53 Sudan Luc 2001 JJ Heitenried 59 2 61 90

54 Künzi Marc 2006 JJ Schwarzenburg 57 2 59 92



Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Brülhart Yolanda 1965 E Heitenried 82 2 84 96

2 Sieber Sabrina 1997 J Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 95

3 Nydegger Priska 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 72

4 Saurer Angela 2002 JJ Heitenried 62 2 64 91

Rang Name Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Künzi Luca 2002 JJ Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 85

2 Nydegger Priska 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 72

3 Bühler Kyrill 2001 JJ Schwarzenburg 73 2 75 91

4 Maurer Pascal 2002 JJ Schwarzenburg 71 2 73 80

5 Künzi Nico 2004 JJ Schwarzenburg 70 2 72 89

6 Zaugg Sven 2002 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 92

7 Schmutz Nicolas 2002 JJ Heitenried 68 2 70 88

8 Saurer Angela 2002 JJ Heitenried 62 2 64 91

9 Sudan Luc 2001 JJ Heitenried 59 2 61 90

10 Künzi Marc 2006 JJ Schwarzenburg 57 2 59 92

Rang Name Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Arn Simon 1999 J Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 99

2 Flühmann Christoph 1999 J Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 94

3 Sieber Sabrina 1997 J Schwarzenburg 78 2 80 95

4 Schöller Marc 1998 J Heitenried 76 2 78 94

5 Zahno Michael 1998 J Heitenried 73 2 75 85

6 Scheidegger Christian 1998 J Heitenried 72 2 74 91

7 Mühlemann Michael 1998 J Heitenried 70 2 72 87

8 Mathys Fabian 1999 J Heitenried 69 2 71 88

Rang Name Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Jenni Peter 1955 V Schwarzenburg 87 2 89 96

2 Burger Bruno 1957 V Heitenried 84 2 86 95

3 Schaller Edgar 1955 V Heitenried 84 0 84 97

4 Mischler Hansruedi 1951 V Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 91

5 Keller Hanspeter 1950 V Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 85

6 Lüthi Hans 1952 V Schwarzenburg 68 2 70 95

Rang Name Vorname Kat Verein Resultat ZP Total TS

1 Brünisholz Jürg 1946 SV Schwarzenburg 85 2 87 90

2 Wyssen Heinrich 1944 SV Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 100

3 Aebischer Hubert 1945 SV Heitenried 81 2 83 89

4 Hayoz Bruno 1947 SV Heitenried 66 2 68 78
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